Place

O 00 NO UL A WN B

S b B B B P DB W W W W W WWWWWNNNDNDNNNDNNNDNNDNRPRPRRRPRPRERPRRERRRERRPRER
O U1 B W N R O OO NO ULPE WNREP O OOWNO U DR WNROOOWOWNOUPEWNLERELO

Dossard
260
239
300
283
264
226
282
278
228
272
235
295
249
276
286
293
246
285
244
266
203
281

271
258
236
289
212
205
294
263
280
275
267
252
292
284
274
223
273
250
269
229
213
227
262

NOM Prénom Nom du groupe
PINGUE Anthon
MASCARELL Alexis
ASSELIN Rafael

BONTE Lucas

HOULLIER Florian

LOUET Simon

DIEVAL PAILLART Hélios
SALCA Juliette

BONNEAU Elsa

MASURIER Ninon

JACOB Amaury

LEMAIRE Hector

ROFIQUE Kyeran Leclerc oceane
SAWANEH Syrine
TARLETON Sarah
SEYCHELLES Valentin
BOUCHET Arthur

MARTIN Diénis

FRANCOIS VIAU Eliot
LHEUREUX Lissandro
MALANDAIN Léo

SORRES Basile

209 ou 234 ou 243 ou 259
PERON Louis

LE BRIS Solal

LEJEUNE Léon

DUFAY My-Lee

GAVARD Julia

JOURNE Antonin
SEYCHELLES Constance
LEMAITRE Maryline
ROTHE-DELARUE Célyan
CAROFF Gabin

ALONZO Elio

MOUCHEL MATSOUKIS Juliette
BLONDEL Mila
ERMENEUX Maonie
MERCIER Manon

AXEL Bouaouina
TREVISAN FOTIE Adele
SAUMON lJustine

JUSTIN Lubin

LEPORHO Léon

STEPHAN Elouane
LONCHARD LEPAULE Louison
LE GAL Robin



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

242
241
231
270
298
214
302
208
251
207
261
232
220
247
245
224
296
237
216
279
215
265
257
221
256
254
287
230
202
240
211
277
301
206
253
218
291
217
299
248
228
236
219
210
204
268

AZEVEDO Laurine
AVENEL Noé

TARTERET Louis

JUSTIN lsaline

LE MARIE Alix

PEREIRA Leandro
BOUET Anaée
VERMERSCH Angele
PEUREUX Margot
VIARD Capucine

DITSCH Gabriel
NICOLAS Cassandre
RICOUARD Rafael
GRINDEL Martin
JANSSEN Mahe
DELAVACRIE Chloé
CAMPANA Adele
BAMAS Arthur

RATIE Maél

KREKO Maryus

LERAT Jade

LE GAL Manech

PATON Clémentine
DESCAMPS Marius

LE GALL Héloise
XUEREB Basile
DESCHANDELLIERS Victor
LEPORHO Camille
FERVIN Nathan
MORATA FERNANDEZ Leonardo
MENY Anna

BALICKI Ambre

ROGIEZ Peter
BARTHELEMY Léontine
MOUCHEL MATSOUKIS Nicolas
DUTOT Jeanne
HENNEGRAVE Flavie
PIERRE Arya
COURSEAUX Léana
PLANCHON Mathys Leclerc oceane
BONNEAU Elsa
VAUGHAN Come
LALLEMAND Roxanne
DIEU-GUILLOT Capucine
RAHOUI Nassim

VISSE Lylou



93
94
95
96
97
98

201
255
225
290
288
297

CORBE Antoine
COQUIN Elena
JULIAU Maélle
SIMON Aiden
AGOUTIN Mia
MOHAMED Khacef



